
SCHEDULE - EAST YORK ELITE
fall 2022 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (D)

May. 05, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 30, 22 4 EAST YORK ELITE 0 DONLANDS
SPARTANS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Sep 06, 22 3 EAST YORK ELITE 0 DURHAM
CANADIANS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 12, 22 2 EAST YORK ELITE 0 MARKHAM
VIPERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Sep 20, 22 2 EAST YORK ELITE 2 VULTURES BHC 10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Sep 27, 22 1 MUSTANGS 8 EAST YORK ELITE 10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Oct 04, 22 1 EAST YORK ELITE 2 HAWKS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Oct 11, 22 1 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

7 EAST YORK ELITE 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Oct 17, 22 0 DONLANDS
SPARTANS

6 EAST YORK ELITE 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Oct 24, 22 0 HAWKS 3 EAST YORK ELITE 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 01, 22 1 MARKHAM VIPERS 6 EAST YORK ELITE 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 08, 22 A SF1 0 VULTURES BHC 3 EAST YORK ELITE 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 15, 22 A SF2 7 EAST YORK ELITE 0 VULTURES BHC 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 21, 22 A FINAL 1 0 HAWKS 4 EAST YORK ELITE 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 22, 22 A FINAL 2 2 EAST YORK ELITE 3 HAWKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 22, 22 A FINAL (OT) 0 EAST YORK ELITE 1 HAWKS 9:15 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


